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UAGro|PROCESO 2025

ESCUELA SUPERIOR DE MATEMATICAS No. 3

ID
15621
17544
14498
18494
13991
11774
18069

BERNABE
CHAVEZ
HERNANDEZ
HUICOCHEA
MIRANDA
PASTRANA
RAMIREZ

Nombre
RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA
ALTAMIRANO
MOCTEZUMA
VALLE
GALARZA
RAMIREZ

TOTAL 7

BETSIE MAIREB
SANDY YANIM
ONOFRE
ALFREDO

NOE

MA. OTILIA
JESUS




